AllEttan Norra

HOCKEY

Referee(s)

Hampus Springare

Goalkeepers
35 HANNING Christoffer
31 ENEROTH Jonas

1st Line

RD 6 LENNARTSSON David
LD 93 KESTI Rasmus

RW 66 EEK Johan

CE 77 VIITANEN Marcus

LW 96 PUURUNEN Alexander

2nd Line

RD 71 JINGHAGE Lars

LD 55 GUSTAVSSON Lucas
RW 15 BERG Jonte

CE 18 STROM Jonathan

LW 88 ERIKSSON Emil

3rd Line

RD 34 JORGENSEN Martin
LD 10 NORSTEDT Emil

RW 21 KARLSSON Anton

CE 70 SAND Karl

LW 27 PETTERSSON Hampus

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 75 ROMSATER Wilhelm
CE

LW 7 ERIKSSON Robert

Head Coach
Patrik Fagerlund

Missing Skaters

LW 9 JOHANSSON Edvin
CE 11 SUNDLOV Rickard
RD 44 KARLSSON Ludvig
RD 65 FORSBERG Emil
RW 80 PUURUNEN Filip

GP
15
16

GP
15
15
16
1
13

GP
16
16
16
16
16

GP

Assistant Coach
Jerker Permats

GP
15
13
9
15
13

GPI
5
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2019-02-17 14:30

Johan Matsjons, Sebastian Vehkamaki

Lineup
Koéping HC - Pitea HC
Kdpings Ishall
Linesmen
SO W GAA SVS% Goalkeepers
0 1 419 86,36 31 STROM Albin
0 5 2,82 91,75 | 34 CHRISTOFFERSSON Ludvig
A TP +/- TOIAvg. 1stLine
0 1 -3 00:00 | RD 9 LUNDBERG Olof
0 1 -1 00:00 | LD 3 TORDHALL Jonathan
1 9 2 00:00 RW 28 SANDSTROM Marcus
1 1 2 00:00 | CE 40 ISAKSSON Magnus
1 3 -2 00:00 | LW 20 BECKER Carl
A TP +/- TOlAvg. 2nd Line
3 5 2 00:00 RD 88 DAHLROTH Felix
0 0 3 00:00 LD 7 NILSSON Viktor
2 2 2 00:00 RW 25 RAINERSSON Erik
5 9 -2 00:00 |CE 79 WIKGREN Erik
13 15 1 00:00 | LW 26 WRENMAN Emil
A TP +/- TOI Avg. 3rd Line
0 1 -11 00:00 | RD 41 WIKSTROM Emil
0 0 -4 00:00 | LD 11 MATUSHKIN Oskar
4 8 -8 00:00 | RW 14 VANNSTROM Ludvig
4 6 -6 00:00 | CE 15WIKSTROM Pontus
1 4 -5 00:00 | LW 81 KAMPEBERG Tim
A TP +/- TOIAvg. 4thLine
RD
LD 64 CARLEN William
1 1 -1 00:00 | RW 24 SELIN Alexander
CE 19 PETTERSSON David
0 0 0 00:00 | LW 89 LANG Mans
Extra players
LW 10 NILSSON Simon
Head Coach
Anders Johansson
A P +/- TOI Avg. Missing Skaters
8 8 -3 00:00 | RW 71 HOGBERG Joakim
5 6 -1 00:00
4 6 -1 00:00
3 4 1 00:00
1 1 -4 00:00

Missing Goalies
1 VANNSTROM Joel

GP GPI
6

16
2

GP
16
13
15
14
14

GP
15
16
1
16
16

GP
13
16
16
16
16

GP

7
16
16
10

GP
13

Assistant Coach
Mats Lavander
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0 1
0 0

A TP

4 7

5 5

2 7

13 20

8 18

A TP

3 5

4 7

0 0

2 4

3 5

A TP

1 1

4 6

7 8

3 5

3 6

A TP

0 0

0 1

1 1

0 0

A B

2 3

A B

12 13
SO W
0 7

GAA SVS%
2,64 91,84
N/A  N/A
+/- TOI Avg.
6 00:00
1 00:00
3 00:00
11 00:00
9 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-4 00:00
0 00:00
-2 00:00
-6 00:00
-9 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
7  00:00
4  00:00
4  00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
1 00:00
-5 00:00
-2 00:00
0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
6 00:00
GAA SVS%
2,49 90,08



